Scoring Group
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western
South Western

Rank Team

1 Dallastown
2 Gettysburg
3 Spring Grove
4 Central York
5 York Suburban
6 Red Lion
7 Waynesboro
8 South Western
9 Dover
10 New Oxford
11 Susquehannock
12 West York
13 Northeastern
14 York Tech

Points
181
177

162.5
134.5
131.5
119.5
101
94
68.5
55

47
38

34

25



