Scoring Group	Rank	Team	Points
South Western	1	Dallastown	181
South Western	2	Gettysburg	177
South Western	3	Spring Grove	162.5
South Western	4	Central York	134.5
South Western	5	York Suburban	131.5
South Western	6	Red Lion	119.5
South Western	7	Waynesboro	101
South Western	8	South Western	94
South Western	9	Dover	68.5
South Western	10	New Oxford	55
South Western	11	Susquehannock	47
South Western	12	West York	38
South Western	13	Northeastern	34
South Western	14	York Tech	25